
S.no Date of submision Name of Financial Creditor Amount Claimed 
(Rs.)

Amount Admitted 
(Rs.)

1 22-01-2020 Edelweiss Asset 
Reconstruction Company ltd. 
(assignment of debt of 
Central Bank Of India)

1,29,42,10,418.00   1,29,42,10,418.00    

2 22-01-2020 Edelweiss Asset 
Reconstruction Company ltd. 
(assignment of debt of State 
Bank Of Hyderabad)

36,72,57,437.00      36,72,57,437.00        

3 21-01-2020 State Bank Of India 1,77,93,38,440.52   1,77,93,38,440.52    

3,44,08,06,295.52  3,44,08,06,295.52    

4 28-02-2020 Canbank Factors Ltd. 1,29,45,391.05        1,29,45,391.05          

Total


